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Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - 2024-11-08

Match Results - Classic

Place Name

1 Reiter, Gerald

2 Kastner, Alexander
3 Ebner, Markus

4 Fischer, Christoph

5 Lorenz, Otmar

6 Zeindl, Stefan

7 Stutterecker, Markus
8 Volk, Franz

9 Huber, Max

10 Polt, Daniel

11 Sirk, Julius Jr.

12 Pfeisinger, Roman
13 Gruber, Andreas

14 Wassmann, Philip

15 Pfeifer, Dietmar

16 Kogler, Gernot

17 Ehn, Martin

18 Prazsky-FEichinger, Reinhard
19 Dieregger, Franz

20 Schaffer, Andreas

21 Wildmann-Zeindl, Bettina

N
[\

Zwatz, Thomas

No.

129
127
140
40
101
67

56
174
89
35
158
155

135
123
133

108
134

154

Class

cdegcgcEgclagcaEcegcagciegcaciaca

Div

oloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNONONONONS!

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Lady
Senior

Match

Pts

1010.5888
982.1723
959.6074
909.1229
869.0367
849.6492
823.4299
821.5514
815.5718
769.6033
729.6993
696.8610
686.6763
676.9864
655.5542
648.7726
607.0687
593.1351
587.5652
5759184
545.3442
524.5654

Match %

100.0000%
97.1881%
94.9553%
89.9597%
85.9931%
84.0747%
81.4802%
81.2943%
80.7026%
76.1540%
72.2054%
68.9559%
67.9481%
66.9893%
64.8685%
64.1975%
60.0708%
58.6920%
58.1409%
56.9884%
53.9630%
51.9069%

Region

BGLD
NOE
NOE
STMK
BGLD
KTN
W
STMK
NOE
W
STMK
AW
BGLD
A\
STMK
STMK
BGLD
W
STMK
STMK
KTN
OOE



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - Category Leaders - Classic: 2024-11-08

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Reiter, Gerald

Zeindl, Stefan

Volk, Franz

Pfeisinger, Roman

Pfeifer, Dietmar
Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard
Dieregger, Franz

Zwatz, Thomas

Match Results - Lady

Place

1

Name

Wildmann-Zeindl, Bettina

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
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Name

Kastner, Alexander
Ebner, Markus
Fischer, Christoph
Lorenz, Otmar
Stutterecker, Markus
Huber, Max

Polt, Daniel

Sirk, Julius Jr.
Gruber, Andreas
Wassmann, Philip
Kogler, Gernot
Ehn, Martin
Schaffer, Andreas

No.

129
67
56
158
135

108
154

No.
90

No.

127
140
40

101

174
89
35
155

123
133
134

Class

coccccacaccac

Class

Class

coccccocaoccoccaaag

Div

oNoNoNoNoNOoNONe

Div

Div
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts

1010.5888
849.6492
821.5514
696.8610
655.5542
593.1351
587.5652
524.5654

Match
Pts
545.3442

Match

Pts
082.1723
959.6074
909.1229
869.0367
823.4299
815.5718
769.6033
729.6993
686.6763
676.9864
648.7726
607.0687
5759184

Match %

100.0000%
84.0747%
81.2943%
68.9559%
64.8685%
58.6920%
58.1409%
51.9069%

Match %
100.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
97.7026%
92.5625%
88.4811%
83.8376%
83.0375%
78.3573%
74.2944%
69.9140%
68.9275%
66.0549%
61.8088%
58.6372%

Region

BGLD
KTN
STMK
\\
STMK
W
STMK
OOE

Region

KTN

Region

NOE
NOE
STMK
BGLD
\\
NOE
A\
STMK
BGLD
A\
STMK
BGLD
STMK



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - Team Results 2024-11-08

Team Results - Classic

Team
Place
1

Points
27573515

2460.3736

2289.8942

1476.1054

Name

NOE CL
100.00%

Stmk Classic
89.23%

W Classic
83.05%

BGLD Classic
53.53%

Competitor

Points

*982.1723
*059.6074
*815.5718

*909.1229
*821.5514
*729.6993

*823.4299
*769.6033
*696.8610

593.1351

*869.0367
*607.0687

Name

Kastner, Alexander
Ebner, Markus
Huber, Max

Fischer, Christoph
Volk, Franz
Sirk, Julius Jr.

Stutterecker, Markus

Polt, Daniel

Pfeisinger, Roman
Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard

Lorenz, Otmar
Ehn, Martin



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - 2024-11-08

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Holzinger, Horst
Ritter, Jakob

Thaler, Martin
Dolezal, Philipp
Volk, Alexander
Handl, Reinhard
Rief, Martin
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Otruba, Nick
Wendel, Samantha
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Gebhardt, Juergen
Doersch, Stefan
Boehm, Ronnie
Cruz, Oliver
Stremitzer, Patrick
Dostal, Werner
Hummer, Martin
Lenzelbauer, Peter
Griessner, Wolfgang
Breitler, Christian
Fischinger, Juergen
Heckenast, Walter
Steurer, Margit
Glatz, Christoph
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Brugger, Stephan
Schwarz, Christian
Schwabl, Marcel
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Mueller, Georg
Wakolbinger, Martin
Weissnegger, Barbara
Willer, Helmuth
Schmuck, Walter
Veress, Peter
Berger, Franz
Streber, Juergen
Kindl, Thomas
Kaefer, Helmut

Roehrenbacher, Michael

Schuller, Ingo
Edlinger, Robert
Schmid, Johann
KRASSNIG, Rupert
Wagner, Harald
Kumperscak, Bostjan
Fichtinger, Markus

No.

53
27
18
25
57
38
37
11
48
52
33
169
39
10
59
77
146
51
119

141

156
62
43
31
28
157
148
105
95
91
100
142
103
170
80
160
120

Class

cgccccccocgcccggCcocacgCcoccoccocgoccogococcogcococogcocaogaoccaocgocacaocaocacag

Div

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Match
Pts

970.2175
965.3386
963.4146
962.8010
951.6615
924.3882
916.9034
913.9089
911.7500
900.2023
875.9568
857.0050
830.9229
815.7721
804.0729
798.5348
780.0888
775.8953
754.0013
748.7235
746.8721
740.7502
737.8464
737.2113
725.7344
723.1281
7134516
712.6743
707.5570
707.1901
700.6940
689.2205
675.3511
6734711
637.4249
634.3685
632.2134
631.9938
631.8445
621.5877
618.4905
611.0204
610.5680
603.5692
599.8282
590.5445
582.1326
574.8410

Match %

100.0000%
99.4971%
99.2988%
99.2356%
98.0874%
95.2764%
94.5049%
94.1963%
93.9738%
92.7836%
90.2846%
88.3312%
85.6430%
84.0814%
82.8755%
82.3047%
80.4035%
79.9713%
77.71147%
77.1707%
76.9799%
76.3489%
76.0496%
75.9841%
74.8012%
74.5326%
73.5352%
73.4551%
72.9277%
72.8899%
72.2203%
71.0377%
69.6082%
69.4144%
65.6992%
65.3842%
65.1620%
65.1394%
65.1240%
64.0668%
63.7476%
62.9777%
62.9310%
62.2097%
61.8241%
60.8672%
60.0002%
59.2487%

Region

OOE
BGLD
'
BGLD
STMK
OOE
W

W
OOE
OOE
OOE
NOE
OOE

BGLD
STMK
NOE
OOE
STMK
NOE
NOE

BGLD
STMK
OOE

GAST

OOE

OOE

g%

OOE
OOE
NOE
STMK

KTN

KTN

OOE
GAST



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Jaeger, Thomas
Katscher, Michael
Kreil, Herbert

Jud, Manfred
Kovacs, Michael
Hofschweiger, Alexander
Brunner, Bernhard
Holzinger, Markus
Adler, Franz
Darnhofer, Gertrude
Wagner, Ulrike
Mayr, Alfons
Reiter, Doris

82
244
171
131
159
81
88
166
75
121
104

130

cccccaccaccccca

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Lady
Allgemein
Lady

564.0682
546.8341
543.7674
532.3929
502.3174
480.7857
455.1012
447.7702
431.4910
394.3702
327.4354
318.7557
267.6441

58.1383%
56.3620%
56.0459%
54.8736%
51.7737%
49.5544%
46.9071%
46.1515%
44 4736%
40.6476%
33.7487%
32.8540%
27.5860%

GAST
NOE

STMK
STMK
GAST
GAST

STMK
OOE

GAST
BGLD



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - Category Leaders - Production Optics:
2024-11-08

Match Results - Senior

Place
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11
12
13

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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O

10
11
12
13

Name

Handl, Reinhard
Griessner, Wolfgang
Heckenast, Walter
Glatz, Christoph
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Schmuck, Walter
Kindl, Thomas
Kaefer, Helmut
Schuller, Ingo
Edlinger, Robert
Fichtinger, Markus
Kreil, Herbert
Holzinger, Markus

Name

Dostal, Werner
Breitler, Christian
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Brugger, Stephan
Mueller, Georg
Willer, Helmuth
Berger, Franz
Schmid, Johann
KRASSNIG, Rupert
Wagner, Harald
Katscher, Michael
Jud, Manfred
Adler, Franz

Match Results - Lady

Place

AN Ut AW =

Name

Wendel, Samantha
Steurer, Margit
Weissnegger, Barbara
Darnhofer, Gertrude
Wagner, Ulrike
Reiter, Doris

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
1

Name
Holzinger, Horst

No.
38
65
156
43
105
103
120
42
70
99
138
171
166

No.
146
141
31
28
95
142
80
19
87
50
244
131
75

No.
52

62

100
121
104
130

No.
53

a
-t
QO
172}
17,]
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a
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Class

cccaccaccag

Class
U

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

Match Pts
924 .3882
748.7235
737.8464
725.7344
707.1901
637.4249
631.8445
621.5877
611.0204
610.5680
574.8410
543.7674
447.7702

Match Pts
780.0888
746.8721
723.1281
713.4516
700.6940
6734711
632.2134
603.5692
599.8282
590.5445
546.8341
532.3929
431.4910

Match Pts
900.2023
737.2113
675.3511
394.3702
327.4354
267.6441

Match Pts
970.2175

Match %
100.0000%

80.9967%
79.8200%
78.5097%
76.5036%
68.9564%
68.3527%
67.2431%
66.1000%
66.0510%
62.1861%
58.8246%
48.4396%

Match %

100.0000%
95.7419%
92.6982%
91.4577%
89.8223%
86.3326%
81.0438%
77.3719%
76.8923%
75.7022%
70.0990%
68.2477%
55.3131%

Match %

100.0000%
81.8940%
75.0221%
43.8091%
36.3735%
29.7316%

Match %

100.0000%

Region
OOE
NOE
BGLD
STMK
OOE

Region
OOE

STMK
OOE
BGLD

Region
OOE
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Ritter, Jakob

Thaler, Martin
Dolezal, Philipp
Volk, Alexander
Rief, Martin
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Otruba, Nick

CHEN, Shang-Tun
Gebhardt, Juergen
Doersch, Stefan
Boehm, Ronnie
Cruz, Oliver
Stremitzer, Patrick
Hummer, Martin
Lenzelbauer, Peter
Fischinger, Juergen
Schwarz, Christian
Schwabl, Marcel
Wakolbinger, Martin
Veress, Peter

Streber, Juergen
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Kumperscak, Bostjan
Jaeger, Thomas
Kovacs, Michael
Hofschweiger, Alexander
Brunner, Bernhard
Mayr, Alfons

27
18
25
57
37
11
48
33
169
39
10
59
77
51
119

157
148
91
170
160
34
176
82
159
81
88

cCccccccccococggccococogoccocaocgcococacaacaccac

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

965.3386
963.4146
962.8010
951.6615
916.9034
913.9089
911.7500
875.9568
857.0050
830.9229
815.7721
804.0729
798.5348
775.8953
754.0013
740.7502
712.6743
707.5570
689.2205
634.3685
631.9938
618.4905
582.1326
564.0682
502.3174
480.7857
455.1012
318.7557

99.4971%
99.2988%
99.2356%
98.0874%
94.5049%
94.1963%
93.9738%
90.2846%
88.3312%
85.6430%
84.0814%
82.8755%
82.3047%
79.9713%
77.7147%
76.3489%
73.4551%
72.9277%
71.0377%
65.3842%
65.1394%
63.7476%
60.0002%
58.1383%
51.7737%
49.5544%
46.9071%
32.8540%

BGLD

BGLD
STMK

OOE
OOE
NOE
OOE

BGLD
STMK
OOE

STMK

GAST
OOE

OOE

GAST
GAST
STMK
GAST
GAST
GAST



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - Team Results 2024-11-08

Team Results - Production Optics

Team

Place Points

1 27942269
2 2770.5625
3 2732.2125
4 2431.3972
5 2352.6006
6 1301.2795

Name

Wien PDO
100.00%

OOE PDO
99.15%

BGLD PDO
97.78%

STMK PO
87.02%

NOE PDO
84.20%

Tirol PDO
46.57%

Team Results - Production Optics Senior

Team
Place Points
1 2087.6167

2 2062.5316

3 1411.9333

Name

Wien PDO Super Senior
100.00%

OOE PDO Senior
98.80%

NOE PDO Senior
67.63%

Competitor
Points
*063.4146
*916.9034
*913.9089
815.7721

*970.2175
*924.3882
*875.9568

775.8953

*965.3386
*962.8010
*804.0729

737.8464

*951.6615
*754.0013
*725.7344

*857.0050
*748.7235
*746.8721

*737.2113
*564.0682

Competitor
Points
*713.4516
*700.6940
* 6734711
603.5692

*723.1281
*707.1901
*632.2134

590.5445

*780.0888
*631.8445

Name

Thaler, Martin
Rief, Martin
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Boehm, Ronnie

Holzinger, Horst
Handl, Reinhard
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Hummer, Martin

Ritter, Jakob
Dolezal, Philipp
Cruz, Oliver
Heckenast, Walter

Volk, Alexander
Lenzelbauer, Peter
Glatz, Christoph

Gebhardt, Juergen
Griessner, Wolfgang
Breitler, Christian

Steurer, Margit
Jaeger, Thomas

Name

Brugger, Stephan
Mueller, Georg
Willer, Helmuth
Schmid, Johann

Brunmayr, Gerhard
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Berger, Franz
Wagner, Harald

Dostal, Werner
Kindl, Thomas



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - 2024-11-08

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Gasteiger, Klaus
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Oriol, Andreas
Rasovic, Bosko
Ulreich, Rainer
Kneringer, Mario
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Pointner, Michael
Baar, Alexander

Sixt, Elias
Prandstoetter, Martin
Kroiss, Robert

Toch, Thomas
Lengauer, Timo
Stranz, Juergen
Mijailovic, Slavoljub (Sascha)
Winkler, Kilian
Rosenauer, Christian
Moesl, Andreas
Schneider, Katharina
Birner, Thomas
Stoellinger, Lukas
Kamler, Michael
Stundner, Christa
Ibrisevic, Amel
Richter, Michael
Fellner, Manfred
Helminger, Markus
Ziebart, Friedrich
Egger, Thomas
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Molitor, Armin
Artner, Reinhard
Weber, Guenter
Heimburger, Gerhard
Hofer, Heinz Christian
Hochholdinger, Walter
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Kraeftner, Manfred
Strasser, Elisabeth
Sickinger, Franz
Mayr, Matthias
Leitner, Michael
Kastner, Kerstin
Schaubmair, Richard
FEITZINGER, PATRICK
Zvar, Daniel

Flechl, Andreas

No.

41
55
58
109
132
60
14
13
64
32
44
152
12
63
165
17
74
172
47
122
72
125
54
49
94
107
224

167

96
128
21
46
76
61
136
36
106
93
162
97
73
29
153
126
143
110
242
135

Class
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Div
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Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Junior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein

Match
Pts

1006.5509
964.5559
962.5876
940.1958
927.1210
907.0586
902.7008
892.1703
853.8557
836.3378
828.3608
827.0179
823.6594
816.4769
815.8047
800.4323
798.7928
798.1447
794 .8827
789.5647
785.7578
783.5400
778.7503
769.1787
767.7126
761.2372
7559721
752.2375
748.9132
744.0083
737.3181
729.8843
729.0847
719.6943
719.3610
718.1549
718.0954
715.1047
714.3332
711.6490
708.4427
703.3541
701.5990
698.8447
696.4657
694.2654
666.8515
649.2064
647.3088
644.2770

Match %

100.0000%
95.8278%
95.6323%
93.4077%
92.1087%
90.1155%
89.6826%
88.6364%
84.8299%
83.0895%
82.2970%
82.1635%
81.8299%
81.1163%
81.0495%
79.5223%
79.3594%
79.2950%
78.9709%
78.4426%
78.0644%
77.8441%
77.3682%
76.4173%
76.2716%
75.6283%
75.1052%
74.7342%
74.4039%
73.9166%
73.2519%
72.5134%
72.4340%
71.5010%
71.4679%
71.3481%
71.3422%
71.0451%
70.9684%
70.7017%
70.3832%
69.8776%
69.7033%
69.4296%
69.1933%
68.9747%
66.2511%
64.4981%
64.3096%
64.0084%

Region

STMK
STMK
NOE
OOE
NOE
NOE
BGLD
OOE
OOE
OOE
STMK
GAST
BGLD
OOE
NOE
BGLD
BGLD
BGLD
T
STMK
SBG
OOE
OOE
OOE
W
OOE
W
SBG
NOE
SBG
NOE
KTN
STMK
T
BGLD
T
KTN
STMK
OOE
"

W
NOE
OOE
OOE
NOE
NOE
OOE
OOE
STMK
STMK



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Hauser, Benjamin
Altinger, Christian
Schmidhofer, Georg
Kals, Gerhard
Seiberl, Thomas
Degen, Walter
Leitner, Michael
Kamenov Kohl, Georg
Post, Gottfried
Vielhaber, Guenther
Wurm, Adrian
Friesenecker, Nina
Friesenecker, Franz
Hauschild, Martin
Stadler, Stefan
Hofer Orthopaedie, Hannes
Ortner, Doris
Albrecht, Bernhard
Prettenthaler, Peter
Benesch, Thomas
Dostal, Bettina
WILCZEK, Peter
Rass, Stefan
Rosenauer, Anja
Wondrak, Andreas
Kreuzer, Kurt
Leitner, Sandra
Lenhart, Helmut
Rapp, Kurt
Javornik, Franz
Seiberl, Christina
(DQ) Sattler, Martin

113
139
151
35

116
145
86
137
98
124
147
164
149
173
85
150
83
117
15

22

118
36

114
223
144
175

587
57
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Min
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

Senior
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein

641.1153
638.5238
636.0660
632.5446
631.7467
617.3701
609.5568
604.5646
596.2725
595.8915
588.1623
586.3715
579.5959
570.5824
557.5606
534.5405
529.1439
527.0197
517.5641
4974877
458.4724
453.9693
453.1270
452.2447
450.8601
4414771
406.3372
379.7669
350.8261
349.1866
324.8968

63.6943%
63.4368%
63.1926%
62.8428%
62.7635%
61.3352%
60.5590%
60.0630%
59.2392%
59.2013%
58.4334%
58.2555%
57.5824%
56.6869%
55.3932%
53.1062%
52.5700%
52.3590%
51.4196%
49.4250%
45.5489%
45.1015%
45.0178%
44.9301%
44.7926%
43.8604%
40.3693%
37.7295%
34.8543%
34.6914%
32.2782%

STMK
OOE
OOE
OOE

STMK
OOE
KTN
OOE
NOE
STMK
GAST
OOE

OOE
KTN
OOE
GAST
STMK

NOE

STMK
STMK
STMK
OOE
OOE
GAST
STMK
STMK
OOE
SBG



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - Category Leaders - Standard: 2024-11-08

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF g{?tCh Match % Region
1 Winkler, Kilian 47 U S Min  794.8827 100.0000% T
Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF 1}\:{:\tch Match % Region
1 Rasovic, Bosko 132 U S Min  927.1210 100.0000% NOE
2 Kneringer, Mario 14 U S Maj 902.7008  97.3660% BGLD
3 Stranz, Juergen 74 U S Maj 798.7928 86.1584% BGLD
4 Fellner, Manfred 167 U S Min  748.9132 80.7784% NOE
5 Molitor, Armin 46 U S Min 719.6943 77.6268% T
6 Kraeftner, Manfred 162 U S Min 708.4427 764132% W
7 Sickinger, Franz 73 U S Min 7015990  75.6750% OOE
8 FEITZINGER, PATRICK 110 U S Maj 649.2064  70.0239% OOE
9 Zvar, Daniel 242 U S Min 647.3088 69.8192% STMK
10 Altinger, Christian 139 U S Min  638.5238 68.8717% OQOE
11 Degen, Walter 116 U S Min  617.3701 66.5900% STMK
12 Benesch, Thomas 15 U S Ma;j 4974877 53.6594% W
13 WILCZEK, Peter 22 U S Min  453.9693 48.9655% W
Match Results - Super Senior

. Match .
Place Name No. Class Div PF Pts Match % Region
1 Birner, Thomas 54 U S Maj 778.7503  100.0000% OOE
2 Ziebart, Friedrich %% U S Min  737.3181 94.6797% NOE
3 Schmidt, Ferdinand 21 U S Maj 729.0847 93.6224% STMK
4 Weber, Guenter 61 U S Maj 718.1549  92.2189% T
5 Heimburger, Gerhard 136 U S Min 718.0954 922113% KTN
6 Hofer, Heinz Christian 36 U S Maj 715.1047 91.8272% STMK
7 Hochholdinger, Walter 106 U S Min 7143332  91.7281% OOE
8 Schaubmair, Richard 143 U S Min 666.8515 85.6310% OOE
9 Post, Gottfried 137 U S Min  596.2725 76.5679% OOE
10 Vielhaber, Guenther 98 U S Min 595.8915 76.5189% NOE
11 Wurm, Adrian 124 U S Min  588.1623 75.5264% STMK
12 Hofer Orthopaedie, Hannes 85 U S Min  534.5405 68.6408% KTN
13 Wondrak, Andreas 114 U S Min  450.8601 57.8953% STMK
14 Kreuzer, Kurt 223 U S Min 441 4771 56.6905% OOE
15 Rapp, Kurt U S Min  350.8261 45.0499% STMK
16 Javornik, Franz 587 U S Min 349.1866 44 8394% STMK
Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF g{:‘tCh Match % Region
1 Schneider, Katharina 125 U S Maj 783.5400 100.0000% OOE

2 Stundner, Christa 107 U S Maj 761.2372  97.1536% OOE



Strasser, Elisabeth
Kastner, Kerstin
Friesenecker, Nina
Ortner, Doris
Dostal, Bettina
Rosenauer, Anja
Leitner, Sandra

0 Seiberl, Christina
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Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name

1 Koller, Hans Georg

2 Gasteiger, Klaus

3 Heiligenbrunner, Simon
4 Oriol, Andreas

5 Ulreich, Rainer

6 Hoermanseder, Klaus
7 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
8 Pointner, Michael

9 Baar, Alexander

10 Sixt, Elias

11 Prandstoetter, Martin
12 Kroiss, Robert

13 Toch, Thomas

14 Lengauer, Timo

15 Mijailovic, Slavoljub (Sascha)
16 Rosenauer, Christian
17 Moesl, Andreas

18 Stoellinger, Lukas

19 Kamler, Michael

20 Ibrisevic, Amel

21 Richter, Michael

22 Helminger, Markus

23 Egger, Thomas

24 Artner, Reinhard

25 Katadzic, Hrvoje

26 Mayr, Matthias

27 Leitner, Michael

28 Flechl, Andreas

29 Hauser, Benjamin

30 Schmidhofer, Georg
31 Kals, Gerhard

32 Seiberl, Thomas

33 Leitner, Michael

34 Kamenov Kohl, Georg
35 Friesenecker, Franz

36 Hauschild, Martin

37 Stadler, Stefan

98]
o0

Albrecht, Bernhard

97

126
147
150

36
144
57

No.

41
55
58
109
60
13
64
32
44
152
12
63
165
17
172
122
72
49
94
224

128
76
93
29
153
135
113
151
35

145
86
164
149
173
83
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

703.3541
694.2654
586.3715
529.1439
458.4724
452.2447
406.3372
324.8968

Match

Pts

1006.5509
964.5559
962.5876
940.1958
907.0586
892.1703
853.8557
836.3378
828.3608
827.0179
823.6594
816.4769
815.8047
800.4323
798.1447
789.5647
785.7578
769.1787
767.7126
755.9721
752.2375
744.0083
729.8843
719.3610
711.6490
698.8447
696.4657
644.2770
641.1153
636.0660
632.5446
631.7467
609.5568
604.5646
579.5959
570.5824
557.5606
527.0197

89.7662%
88.6062%
74.8362%
67.5325%
58.5130%
57.7181%
51.8592%
41.4652%

Match %

100.0000%
95.8278%
95.6323%
93.4077%
90.1155%
88.6364%
84.8299%
83.0895%
82.2970%
82.1635%
81.8299%
81.1163%
81.0495%
79.5223%
79.2950%
78.4426%
78.0644%
76.4173%
76.2716%
75.1052%
74.7342%
73.9166%
72.5134%
71.4679%
70.7017%
69.4296%
69.1933%
64.0084%
63.6943%
63.1926%
62.8428%
62.7635%
60.5590%
60.0630%
57.5824%
56.6869%
55.3932%
52.3590%

NOE
NOE
GAST
OOE
NOE
STMK
OOE
OOE

Region

STMK
STMK
NOE
OOE
NOE
OOE
OOE
OOE
STMK
GAST
BGLD
OOE
NOE
BGLD
BGLD
STMK
SBG
OOE

SBG
SBG
KTN
BGLD

OOE
NOE
STMK
STMK
OOE
OOE

OOE
KTN
OOE

OOE
GAST



39
40
41
42

Prettenthaler, Peter
Rass, Stefan
Lenhart, Helmut
(DQ) Sattler, Martin

117
118
175
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Min
Min
Min
Min

517.5641
453.1270
379.7669

51.4196%
45.0178%
37.7295%

STMK
STMK
GAST
SBG



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - Team Results 2024-11-08

Team Results - Standard

Team
Place
1

Points
2799 .4676

2796.7672

2686.2218

2526.7925

2282.0036

2232.7319

2176.0638

Name

STMK Standard
100.00%

NOE Std
99.90%

OOE Standard
95.95%

BGLD Standard
90.26%

SBG Standard
81.52%

Tirol Standard
79.76%

Wien Standard
77.73%

Competitor
Points
*1006.5509

*964.5559
* 828.3608
789.5647

*062.5876
*927.1210
*907.0586

696.4657

*040.1958
*892.1703
*853.8557

816.4769

*902.7008
*823.6594
*800.4323

798.7928

*785.7578
*752.2375
*744.0083

0.0000

*794.8827
*719.6943
*718.1549

527.0197

*755.9721
*711.6490
*708.4427

4974877

Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Gasteiger, Klaus
Baar, Alexander
Rosenauer, Christian

Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Rasovic, Bosko
Ulreich, Rainer

Leitner, Michael

Oriol, Andreas
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Kroiss, Robert

Kneringer, Mario
Prandstoetter, Martin
Lengauer, Timo
Stranz, Juergen

Moesl, Andreas
Richter, Michael
Helminger, Markus
(DQ) Sattler, Martin

Winkler, Kilian
Molitor, Armin
Weber, Guenter
Albrecht, Bernhard

Ibrisevic, Amel
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Kraeftner, Manfred
Benesch, Thomas



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 (ProOpt,Std,Cl) - Team Results 2024-11-08

Team Results - Standard Senior Team

Place Points Name

1 2159.9350 OOE Standard Super Senior

2 2082.1228 NOE Std Senior

3 2032.3517 STMK Senior Standard

4 1350.8054 OOE Standard Senior

Competitor

Points

*778.7503
*714.3332
*666.8515

596.2725

*748.9132
*737.3181
*595.8915

458.4724

*729.0847
*715.1047
*588.1623

Name

Birner, Thomas
Hochholdinger, Walter
Schaubmair, Richard
Post, Gottfried

Fellner, Manfred
Ziebart, Friedrich
Vielhaber, Guenther
Dostal, Bettina

Schmidt, Ferdinand
Hofer, Heinz Christian
Wurm, Adrian

*701.5990 Sickinger, Franz
*649.2064 FEITZINGER, PATRICK





